CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Roaring Fork RE-1

Current Month

Funding

Current Month

Swap

Current Month

Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month

CSlI

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
October 2022 - 2023

Current Month

Other

Net Month
Payment

$ 1,848,794.76
$ 1,849,044.56
$ 1,849,044.46
$ 1,849,044.46

July $ 1,891,383.54 $0.00 -$ 42,588.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $1,891,383.54 $0.00 -$ 42,338.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $ 1,891,383.54 $0.00 -$ 42,339.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $1,891,383.54 $0.00 -$ 42,339.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 7,565,534.16 $0.00 -$ 169,605.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$1,848,794.76
$ 1,849,044.56
$ 1,849,044.46

Variance

$ 1,848,794.76
$ 249.80
-$0.10

$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 22,696,602.44
$ 22,696,602.44
$ 22,696,602.44
$ 22,696,602.44

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 1,891,383.54
$ 3,782,767.08
$ 5,674,150.62
$ 7,565,534.16

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 20,805,218.90
$ 18,913,835.36
$17,022,451.82
$ 15,131,068.28



